
Parish Holiday Hours 

DATE MASS TIMES 
CHURCH HOURS 

OPEN FOR PRAYER 

Tuesday, December 23 Chapel 8:30 am 7:00 am to 7:00 pm 

Wednesday, December 24 

Main Church 
4:00 pm 
6:30 pm  

Midnight 12 am 

3:00 pm to 1:00 am 
OFFICE CLOSED 

Thursday, December 25 
Main Church 

10:00 am 
12:00 pm 

7:00 AM to 2:00 pm 
OFFICE CLOSED 

Friday, December 26 Chapel 8:30 am CLOSED 

Saturday, December 27 
Chapel 8:30 am 
Church 5:00 pm 

7:00 am to 7:00 pm 

Sunday, December 28 Normal Mass Times 7:00 am to 7:00 pm 

Monday, December 29 Chapel 8:30 am 7:00 am to 7:00 pm 

Tuesday, December 30 Chapel 8:30 am 7:00 am to 7:00 pm 

Wednesday, December 31 Church 5:00 pm 
2:00 pm to 6:00 pm 

OFFICE CLOSED 

Thursday, January 1  Church 10:00 am CLOSED 

Friday, January 2 Chapel 8:30 am CLOSED 

Saturday, January 3 Chapel 8:30 am 7:00 am to 7:00 pm 


